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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

ARTAUD Boris
BESSAGUET Clément
SAUVAGE Thibaut
DUMOULIN Franck
KIEFER Franck
GEHRES Christophe
DUVIEL Patrice
NOWAK Nicolas
DAUMAL Fabrice
PIERSON Alban
ROSSET Sylvain
FOUQUET Florian
HENRY Arnaud
DURRET Bruno

PERIE Mathieu

SIUS

Association / Ligue

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

98,0 97,0 94,0
95,0 94,0 93,0
99,0 93,0 920
95,0 97,0 96,0
940 93,0 94,0
93,0 92,0 94,0
94,0 96,0 96,0
92,0 97,0 92,0
93,0 950 950
98,0 950 88,0
92,0 97,0 93,0
96,0 98,0 90,0
94,0 91,0 920
95,0 91,0 94,0

94,0 96,0 95,0

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

96,0

97,0

96,0

96,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

95,0

97,0

91,0

95,0

91,0

94,0

94,0

90,0

Total

93,0 95,0 573,0
93,0 95,0 567,0
94,0 92,0 566,0
48,00

88,0 94,0 566,0
46,00

92,0 96,0 563,0
92,0 94,0 560,0
88,0 90,0 560,0
92,0 91,0 559,0
89,0 90,0 559,0
88,0 96,0 556,0
87,0 92,0 556,0
91,0 89,0 555,0
92,0 91,0 554,0
87,0 91,0 552,0
86,0 91,0 552,0
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Place

VEN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro
BOUTMARD Julien
CHAPON Kévin
EGRETAUD Eric
ESTAQUE Marc
THOORIS Rémi
CABRIEL Romain
GEIGER Gilles
MECHINEAU Sébastien
MOSSE Jérémy
CAFFARATTI Christopher
HEBERT Laurent
LORAIN David

FRIDRICI Yann

GAJOVIC lvica

SIUS

Association / Ligue

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

LA JEAN-BART TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.T.C.R. GUEBWILLER
ALSACE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

A.T.S. CAEN
NORMANDIE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE DE FRANCE

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

96,0 930 93,0
94,0 94,0 93,0
98,0 93,0 89,0
95,0 94,0 91,0
93,0 93,0 90,0
97,0 94,0 88,0
90,0 89,0 940
93,0 93,0 950
96,0 92,0 96,0
93,0 94,0 89,0
94,0 96,0 88,0
100,0 93,0 91,0
93,0 940 86,0
94,0 950 93,0

89,0 93,0 920

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

90,0

94,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

90,0

85,0

95,0

89,0

91,0

88,0

91,0

Total
91,0 89,0 552,0
88,0 89,0 552,0
87,0 90,0 550,0
86,0 90,0 550,0
92,0 88,0 550,0
850 92,0 549,0
91,0 90,0 548,0
850 88,0 548,0
89,0 850 548,0
91,0 94,0 546,0
82,0 91,0 546,0
88,0 850 546,0
90,0 91,0 545,0
880 87,0 545,0
91,0 880 544,0
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

MARGUERIT Philippe
SEDITA Joseph
HITTER Mathieu
CORNU Fabrice
DEGOUY Antony
BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
HAGEN Stéphane
RIOUT Erwann

GEISEN Lionel

LUCAS Laurent

LHEUR Vincent
SARRELABOUT Jordan
MENISSEZ Franck
BORGHESI David

FONTAINE Pierre-Frangois

SIUS

Association / Ligue

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. DE GRENOBLE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

i
Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

Séries

92,0 96,0 90,0
91,0 91,0 88,0
94,0 950 91,0
94,0 96,0 90,0
92,0 94,0 85,0
98,0 89,0 96,0
87,0 94,0 90,0
94,0 97,0 89,0
92,0 950 950
87,0 93,0 90,0
90,0 94,0 91,0
90,0 94,0 93,0
91,0 92,0 92,0
91,0 87,0 87,0

89,0 93,0 86,0

~ AUVERGNE

la région juste et grande

94,0

97,0

95,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

88,0

92,0

92,0

88,0

92,0

89,0

Total
86,0 86,0 544,0
89,0 87,0 543,0
89,0 78,0 542,0
82,0 90,0 541,0
950 850 541,0
93,0 76,0 541,0
90,0 88,0 539,0
86,0 850 538,0
87,0 81,0 538,0
87,0 920 537,0
830 87,0 537,0
81,0 87,0 537,0
88,0 86,0 537,0
89,0 90,0 536,0
89,0 90,0 536,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

45 MORLON Richard ASA VAUZELLES TIR 90,0 860 860 940 900 89,0 535,0
BOURGOGNE

46 BRUN Charles AC.TC. 91,0 90,0 900 890 860 850 531,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

47 URICHER Olivier S.T. LAMIOTTE 90,0 920 870 90,0 84,0 87,0 530,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

48 VERDY Pascal CJF.TR 9,0 91,0 830 91,0 830 860 530,0
CENTRE

49 DELAVIGNE Damien AMICALE TIREURS BUC 850 87,0 940 890 790 89,0 523,0
ILE DE FRANCE

50 AUDOIN Arnaud S.T. PERIGORD 88,0 90,0 840 900 840 840 520,0
AQUITAINE

51 DULIEU Emmanuel S.TF. 91,0 90,0 850 850 830 840 518,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 HEDOU Thomas S.T. MONTEREAU 90,0 840 800 850 900 87,0 516,0
ILE DE FRANCE

53 PIGNOUX Jéréme C.S. SMARVES 88,0 890 900 930 810 750 516,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

54 GIMENES Jonathan ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 89,0 90,0 750 860 830 800 508,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

55 FONTES Cédric GEM'TIR SPORTIF 870 80,0 81,0 860 840 87,0 505,0
PROVENCE

56 HISLER Julien T.0. SAVOISIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

BEL DEROUAUX Jean-Marc S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

>
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Conseil Général
Département de I'Allier

SIUS
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Palmares par Equipe

250 Pistolet Standard 25m Seniors 1

Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 S.T. MONTPELLIER BESSAGUET Clément 950 940 930 970 93,0 950 567,0 567,0 1655,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON EGRETAUD Eric 950 940 91,0 940 860 900 550,0 550,0
RIOUT Erwann 940 970 89,0 87,0 860 850 538,0 538,0
2 CJETR BOUTMARD Julien 940 940 93,0 940 880 89,0 552,0 552,0 1641,0
CENTRE GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro 96,0 93,0 930 900 91,0 89,0 552,0 552,0
MENISSEZ Franck 91,0 920 920 88,0 880 86,0 537,0 537,0
-- Fin --
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